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FEE DETAILS 

   
 
 

SI. 
NO. 

Fee Detail Class I

1. Educational Fee 800.00
2. Smart Classes   300.00
3. Building Fee 900.00
4. Exam Fee 350.00
5. Shishu Bharti Fee 100.00
6. Computer Fee 300.00
7. Prantiya Nidhi Fee 800.00
8.  Electricity Fee 350.00
9.  Library & Magazine 

Fee 
200.00

10. Festival Fee 350.00
11.  Laboratory Fee 00.00
12.  Pratiyogita Fee 250.00
13. Game Fee 300.00
14. Samarpan Rashi 100.00
15. Teacher’s Welfare Fee 50.00
16. Identity Card Fee 30.00
** Total 5180.00
17.  Registration Fee 300.00
18.  Admission Fee 1700.00
*** Grand Total 7180.00

 
 

 Note :-  
 Bus Fee within town  Rs. 750 /
  Late Fine  Rs. 100/- (Rupees  One hundred only ) per month .
 If Two months fee not paid, the name will be struck from the attendance register  

Re- Admission fee of Rs. 500/
 For Transfer Certificate One month’s Fee is charged.

 
 
 
 

E-mail  :-        
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www.cssvmbanka.com                           Email :- bankavidyamandir@gmail.com

FEE DETAILS SESSION :- 2020-21 

Class I Class II Class 
III to V 

Class
VI to VIII

800.00 900.00 1000.00 1200.00
300.00 300.00 500.00 500.00
900.00 900.00 900.00 900.00
350.00 350.00 350.00 400.00
100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00
800.00 900.00 1000.00 1200.00
350.00 350.00 350.00 350.00
200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00

350.00 350.00 350.00 350.00
00.00 00.00 00.00 350.00
250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00
100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00
5180.00 5380.00 5780.00 6580.00
300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00
1700.00 1700.00 2000.00 2000.00
7180.00 7380.00 8080.00 8880.00

Bus Fee within town  Rs. 750 /- ( Rupees Seven hundred fifty only. )
(Rupees  One hundred only ) per month . 

If Two months fee not paid, the name will be struck from the attendance register  
Admission fee of Rs. 500/- (Rupees Five hundred only ) will be charged.

For Transfer Certificate One month’s Fee is charged. 
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Class 
VI to VIII 

Remark 

1200.00 Monthly 
500.00 Annual 
900.00 Annual 
400.00 Annual 
100.00 Annual 
300.00 Annual 
1200.00 Annual 
350.00 Annual 
200.00 Annual 

350.00 Annual 
350.00 Annual 
250.00 Annual 
300.00 Annual 
100.00 Annual 
50.00 Annual 
30.00 X 
6580.00 X 
300.00 X 
2000.00 X 
8880.00 X 

( Rupees Seven hundred fifty only. ) per month . 

If Two months fee not paid, the name will be struck from the attendance register  and 
(Rupees Five hundred only ) will be charged. 


